
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 

N° 
152 
150 

7 
65 

116 
45 

121 
119 

6 
46 

124 
12 
99 

114 
69 

9 
63 
19 

191 
92 

199 
13 
15 
11 

132 
244 

82 
91 
42 
97 

101 
100 

26 
79 
84 
56 

161 
73 
95 

115 
169 

59 
34 
74 
77 

Nombre 
THIAGO MARTINEZ 
JUAN MARTIN ELUCHANS 
JUAN I CANELA 
JULIAN LEPPHAILLE 
ALEJANDRO TORRISI 
LUCAS PETRACCHINI 
NICOLAS POSCO 
FRANCISCO COLTRINARI 
RENZO BLOTTA 
ALEJO CRAVERO 
MARIANO SALA 
MAXIMILIANO BESTANI 
BAUTISTA DAMIANI 
PABLO ORTEGA 
RAMIRO CANO 
MARCOS FERNANDEZ 
NICOLAS BULICH 
MARCELO GUEVARA 
SANTIAGO ROBLEDO 
CRISTIAN VAIRA 
LUCAS BARBALARGA 
SEBASTIAN PEREZ 
ALEJO BORGIANI 
MARCO VERONESI 
DIEGO CASAIS 
TOMAS BERGALLO 
MATIAS CHAS 
IÑAKI BEITIA 
MARTIN BLASIG 
BRUNO PACE 
MATIAS CLAPIER 
FEDERICO RASPANTI 
GABRIEL SCORDIA 
GONZALO SIGNORELLI 
LUCAS YEROBI 
AARON FERNANDEZ 
DIEGO FARINA 
JOSE L ARRATE 
SANTINO BALERINI 
BRUNO MIGLIO 
FABIO GRINOVERO 
AGUSTIN BONOMO 
FACUNDO ROTONDO 
GONZALO ANTOLIN 
EMILIANO URQUIZA 

Make 
FIESTA KINETIC 
TOYOTA YARIS 
VW TREND 
PEUGEOT 208 
NISSAN MARCH 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
FIESTA KINETIC 
PEUGEOT 208 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
PEUGEOT 208 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
TOYOTA YARIS 
VW TREND 
VW TREND 
NISSAN MARCH 
VW TREND 
NISSAN MARCH 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
VW TREND 
CHEVROLET ONIX 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
TOYOTA YARIS 
PEUGEOT 208 
FIESTA KINETIC 
NISSAN MARCH 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
FIESTA KINETIC 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
FIESTA KINETIC 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
FIAT ARGO 
NISSAN MARCH 
FIESTA KINETIC 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
FIAT ARGO 
TOYOTA YARIS 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
DS3 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
PEUGEOT 208 
TOYOTA ETIOS 

Mejor T° total 
1:24.405 
1:24.426 
1:24.500 
1:24.552 
1:24.642 
1:24.718 
1:24.724 
1:24.736 
1:24.763 
1:24.803 
1:24.805 
1:24.837 
1:24.864 
1:24.886 
1:24.932 
1:24.951 
1:25.044 
1:25.141 
1:25.248 
1:25.253 
1:25.328 
1:25.337 
1:25.451 
1:25.478 
1:25.527 
1:25.556 
1:25.571 
1:25.580 
1:25.654 
1:25.667 
1:25.738 
1:25.795 
1:25.805 
1:25.832 
1:25.859 
1:25.874 
1:25.874 
1:25.882 
1:25.922 
1:25.934 
1:25.956 
1:26.004 
1:26.225 
1:26.454 
1:26.727 

Dif. resp. 1° 

0.021 
0.095 
0.147 
0.237 
0.313 
0.319 
0.331 
0.358 
0.398 
0.400 
0.432 
0.459 
0.481 
0.527 
0.546 
0.639 
0.736 
0.843 
0.848 
0.923 
0.932 
1.046 
1.073 
1.122 
1.151 
1.166 
1.175 
1.249 
1.262 
1.333 
1.390 
1.400 
1.427 
1.454 
1.469 
1.469 
1.477 
1.517 
1.529 
1.551 
1.599 
1.820 
2.049 
2.322 
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Pos. 
46 
47 
48 
49 

N° 
122 
111 
118 

60 

Nombre 
RENZO BUSTAMANTE 
JOAQUIN RICCIOTTI 
AGUSTIN LOPEZ DONZELLI 
DANIEL COSTA SANCHEZ 

Make 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
SANDERO 
CHEVROLET ONIX 

Mejor T° total 
1:26.898 
1:27.438 
1:29.408 
1:41.304 

Dif. resp. 1° 
2.493 
3.033 
5.003 

16.899  
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